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SPRING 2014 UMD STUDENT ENROLLMENTS

2.

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS: 26,474

ENROLLMENT STATUS

FULL-TIME:

PART-TIME:

91% 9%

24,101

2,373

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGECLASS STANDING

NEW VS RETURNING

GENDER

RESIDENCY

RACE/ETHNICITY

NEW:

RETURNING:

9% 91%

2,372

24,102

FEMALE:

MALE:

47% 53%

12,374

14,100

IN-STATE:

OUT-OF-STATE:

77% 23%

20,332

6,142

FRESHMEN: 3,409

SOPHOMORES: 5,740

JUNIORS: 7,127

SENIORS: 9,273

POST-BACCALAUREATES: 327

SPECIAL UNDERGRADUATES: 552

APPLIED AGRICULTURE: 46

14,140WHITE:U.S.53%

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN:U.S.12% 3,295

ASIAN:U.S.16% 4,131

AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKA NATIVE:U.S.<1% 35
NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR

OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER:U.S.<1% 21

HISPANIC:U.S.9% 2,361

TWO OR MORE:U.S. 4% 939

UNKNOWN:U.S.3% 707

FOREIGN3% 845

3,799

1,176

2,772

4,590

4,363

670

517

2,639

168

2,006

74

3,700

2.

GRADUATE STUDENTS: 9,628
ENROLLMENT STATUS

FULL-TIME:

PART-TIME:

72% 28%

6,957

2,671

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGECLASS STANDING

NEW VS RETURNING

GENDER

RESIDENCY

RACE/ETHNICITY

NEW:

RETURNING:

5% 95%

464

9,164

FEMALE:

MALE:

48% 52%

4,590

5,038

IN-STATE:

OUT-OF-STATE:

34% 66%

3,262

6,366

1,824

383

867

878

1,343

880

409

544

57

1,596

244

249

340

14

4,366WHITE:U.S.45%

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN:U.S.7% 681

ASIAN:U.S.7% 661

AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKA NATIVE:U.S.<1% 11
NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR

OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER:U.S.<1% 5

HISPANIC:U.S.4% 360

TWO OR MORE:U.S. 2% 163

UNKNOWN:U.S.5% 494

FOREIGN30% 2,887

DOCTORAL-PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE: 122

ADVANCED SPECIAL: 427

GRADUATE CERTIFICATE: 117

MASTERS: 4,859

DOCTORAL-RESEARCH SCHOLAR: 4,103

41% MINORITY

20% MINORITY
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