SPRING 2014 UMD STUDENT ENROLLMENTS

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS: 26,474

ENROLLMENT STATUS	CLASS STANDING	ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE
FULL-TIME: 24,101 PART-TIME: 2,373	FRESHMEN: 3,409	A. JAMES CLARK SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 3,799
91% 9%	SOPHOMORES: 5,740	COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & NATURAL RESOURCES 1,176
NEW VS RETURNING	JUNIORS: 7,127 SENIORS: 9,273	COLLEGE OF ARTS & HUMANITIES 2,772
NEW: 2,372	POST-BACCALAUREATES: 327	COLLEGE OF BEHAVIORAL & SOCIAL SCIENCES 4,590
RETURNING: 24,102	SPECIAL UNDERGRADUATES: 552	COLLEGE OF COMPUTER, MATH & NATURAL SCIENCES 4,363
9% 91%	APPLIED AGRICULTURE: 46	COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 670
GENDER FEMALE: 12,374	RACE/ETHNICITY 53% WHITE:U.S. 14,140	PHILIP MERRILL COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM 517
MALE: 14,100	12% BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN:U.S. 3,295	ROBERT H. SMITH SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 2,639
47% 53%	16% ASIAN:U.S. 4,131	school of architecture, planning, & preservation 168
RESIDENCY	<1% NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER:U.S. 21	SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH 2,006
IN-STATE: 20,332 OUT-OF-STATE: 6,142	9% HISPANIC:U.S. 2,361 4% TWO OR MORE:U.S. 939	SR VP ACADEMIC AFFAIRS & PROVOST 74
77% 23%	41% MINORITY 3% UNKNOWN:U.S. 707 3% FOREIGN 845	UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES 3,700

GRADUATE STUDENTS: 9,628

0			
ENROLLMENT STATUS	CLASS STANDING	ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE	
FULL-TIME: 6,957 PART-TIME: 2,671	MASTERS: 4,859	A. JAMES CLARK SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 1,824	
72% 28%	DOCTORAL-RESEARCH SCHOLAR: 4,103	COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & NATURAL RESOURCES 383	
		COLLEGE OF ARTS & HUMANITIES 867	
NEW vs RETURNING	DOCTORAL-PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE: 122	COLLEGE OF BEHAVIORAL & SOCIAL SCIENCES 878	
NEW: 464 RETURNING: 9,164	ADVANCED SPECIAL: 427	COLLEGE OF COMPUTER, MATH & NATURAL SCIENCES 1,343	
5% 95%	GRADUATE CERTIFICATE: 117	COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 880	
		COLLEGE OF INFORMATION STUDIES 409	
GENDER	RACE/ETHNICITY	GRADUATE SCHOOL 544	
FEMALE: 4,590 MALE: 5,038	45% WHITE:U.S. 4,366 7% BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN:U.S. 681	PHILIP MERRILL COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM 57	
100/	7% BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN:U.S. 681 7% ASIAN:U.S. 661	ROBERT H. SMITH SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 1,596	
48% 52% RESIDENCY	1% AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKA NATIVE:U.S. 11 11% NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER:U.S. 5	SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING, & PRESERVATION 244	
RESIDENCY	NAILY HAWAIIAN US. 5 4% HISPANIC:U.S. 360	SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH 249	
IN-STATE: 3,262	163 TWO OR MORE:U.S.		
OUT-OF-STATE: 6,366	5% UNKNOWN:U.S. 494	SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY 340	
34% 66%	20% MINORITY 30% FOREIGN 2,887	SR VP ACADEMIC AFFAIRS & PROVOST 14	